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Link do produktu: https://www.sklep.wirbialystok.pl/91419011-cmt-frez-hm-r9-5-d19-i11-3-s8-p-4199.html

Opis produktu

914.190.11 CMT

914.190.11 CMT Frez HM R=9,5 D=19

1=11,3 S=8

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Numer katalogowy

Producent

Frez HM R=9,5 D=19 1=11,35=8

Dane techniczne:

Srednica (D [mm]):
Wysokos¢ robocza (I [mm]):
Srednica trzpienia (S [mm]):
Promien (R [mm]):

Dtugos¢ (L [mm]):

Liczba zebdéw (Z):

Obroty (OBROTY):

19.00
11.30
8.00
9.50
50.80

RH

225,00 zt
182,93 zt
914.190.11
CMT
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